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Tuesday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Team 1-3-5-9 95½ 54½ 346 65 22673 1237 435 8 352 378 391 1121 1259
2 Team Dijkhuizen 88½ 61½ 362 54 22552 1210 473 7 301 409 394 1104 1263
3 In de pocket 72 78 326 79 22233 1170 444 3 279 358 423 1060 1246
4 Pin Dealers 67 83 337 71 21884 1119 461 2 289 317 324 930 1137
5 Happy Bowlers 66½ 83½ 323 81 21676 1049 366 5 321 265 294 880 1165
6 De Wiltho,s 60½ 89½ 275 114 21094 1016 418 5 298 247 331 876 1170

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pin Dealers 358 386 393 1137 2 <---> Team 1-3-5-9 398 424 437 1259 8
3-4 Team Dijkhuizen 354 462 447 1263 7 <---> In de pocket 341 420 485 1246 3
5-6 De Wiltho,s 396 345 429 1170 5 <---> Happy Bowlers 416 360 389 1165 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk19  30/01  4- 2  1- 5  3- 6
Wk20  06/02  1- 3  6- 4  5- 2

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Happy Bowlers
Richard Hendriksen 150 49 7650 51 200 542 145 140 138 423
Andre van Huet 173 32 8826 51 235 597 0
Wendy Veurink bk153 46 898 6 176 457 176 125 156 457
Theo Schoenmaker bk159 42 0 0 0 0 0

2 - Team Dijkhuizen
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 158 43 8424 53 253 569 142 151 181 474
Michael Dijkhuizen 204 11 9839 48 278 693 159 258 213 630
Tonnie Kaal bk204 11 1272 6 246 643 0
Selmar Veurink bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
3 - Pin Dealers
Leroy Gieling 155 45 7925 51 227 568 149 145 139 433
Christian Gieling 182 26 8214 45 247 653 140 172 185 497
John Gieling 162 40 1950 12 224 503 0
Tim Sanders bk192 19 0 0 0 0 0
4 - De Wiltho,s
Thomas van der Veer 129 63 4258 33 169 485 0
Willem Boorsma 146 51 5259 36 255 570 161 129 166 456
Thom van Zimmeren 153 46 5060 33 242 571 137 118 165 420
Dani Hendriks 120 70 0 0 0 0 0
5 - Team 1-3-5-9
Tim Graafland 165 38 7950 48 217 556 153 217 156 526
Wim Egging 181 27 8168 45 242 656 0
Rob Rothengatter 207 9 3111 15 289 728 199 161 235 595
Mark Giroldi bk160 42 0 0 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0
6 - In de pocket
Theo Verwaal 157 44 3313 21 200 521 0
Petra Verwoert 169 35 5597 33 248 594 146 169 248 563
Steven Bosman 183 25 9915 54 241 610 133 189 175 497
Antoni van Amerongen bk171 34 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 423 In de pocket 409 Team Dijkhuizen 391 Team 1-3-5-9
Scratch Series 1121 Team 1-3-5-9 1104 Team Dijkhuizen 1060 In de pocket

Handicap Game 485 In de pocket 462 Team Dijkhuizen 437 Team 1-3-5-9
Handicap Series 1263 Team Dijkhuizen 1259 Team 1-3-5-9 1246 In de pocket

Men Scratch Game 258 Michael Dijkhuizen 235 Rob Rothengatter 217 Tim Graafland
Scratch Series 630 Michael Dijkhuizen 595 Rob Rothengatter 526 Tim Graafland

Handicap Game 269 Michael Dijkhuizen 256 Tim Graafland 242 Rob Rothengatter
Handicap Series 663 Michael Dijkhuizen 643 Tim Graafland 616 Rob Rothengatter
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 248 Petra Verwoert 181 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 176 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 563 Petra Verwoert 474 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 457 Wendy Veurink

Handicap Game 285 Petra Verwoert 223 Jolanda Dijkhuizen
Handicap Series 674 Petra Verwoert 600 Jolanda Dijkhuizen

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 473 Team Dijkhuizen 461 Pin Dealers 444 In de pocket
Scratch Series 1237 Team 1-3-5-9 1210 Team Dijkhuizen 1170 In de pocket

Handicap Game 525 Team Dijkhuizen 525 Pin Dealers 520 De Wiltho,s
Handicap Series 1406 Team 1-3-5-9 1403 Pin Dealers 1378 Team Dijkhuizen

Men Scratch Game 289 Rob Rothengatter 278 Michael Dijkhuizen 255 Willem Boorsma
Scratch Series 728 Rob Rothengatter 693 Michael Dijkhuizen 656 Wim Egging

Handicap Game 311 Willem Boorsma 304 Rob Rothengatter 294 Michael Dijkhuizen
Handicap Series 773 Rob Rothengatter 741 Michael Dijkhuizen 740 Wim Egging

Women Scratch Game 253 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 248 Petra Verwoert 176 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 594 Petra Verwoert 569 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 457 Wendy Veurink

Handicap Game 295 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 285 Petra Verwoert
Handicap Series 711 Petra Verwoert 695 Jolanda Dijkhuizen

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Tonnie 1272 6 212.00
Rothengatter, Rob 3111 15 207.40
Dijkhuizen, Michael 9839 48 204.98
Bosman, Steven 9915 54 183.61
Gieling, Christian 8214 45 182.53
Egging, Wim 8168 45 181.51
van Huet, Andre 8826 51 173.06
Graafland, Tim 7950 48 165.63
Gieling, John 1950 12 162.50
Verwaal, Theo 3313 21 157.76
Gieling, Leroy 7925 51 155.39
van Zimmeren, Thom 5060 33 153.33

Hendriksen, Richard 7650 51 150.00
Boorsma, Willem 5259 36 146.08
van der Veer, Thomas 4258 33 129.03
Schoenmaker, Theo 0 0
Veurink, Selmar 0 0
Sanders, Tim 0 0
Giroldi, Mark 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
De Vries, Thijs 0 0
Hendriks, Dani 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Verwoert, Petra 5597 33 169.61
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 8424 53 158.94

Veurink, Wendy 898 6 149.67
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